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SpecialsSpecials
Texas Queso Dip - $12Texas Queso Dip - $12
spicy chorizo and cheese with tortilla stripsspicy chorizo and cheese with tortilla strips  

Party Wings - $14Party Wings - $14
choice of sweet and spicy or buffalochoice of sweet and spicy or buffalo

Loaded Nachos - $16Loaded Nachos - $16
guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, cheddar cheeseguacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, cheddar cheese

add chicken or ground beef + $3add chicken or ground beef + $3

Philly Cheesesteak - $21Philly Cheesesteak - $21
thinly sliced ribeye steak, grilled onion, thinly sliced ribeye steak, grilled onion, 

cheese wiz, pepper relish cheese wiz, pepper relish 
choice of house cut fries or onion ringschoice of house cut fries or onion rings

KC Style Riblets - $21KC Style Riblets - $21
Traditional Kansas City BBQ sauceTraditional Kansas City BBQ sauce
served with pickles and coleslawserved with pickles and coleslaw


